)) (( Learning Ally

Learning Ally, Inc.

20 Roszel Road, Princeton, NJ 08540
Phone: 800-221-4792 | Fax: 609-751-5263
www.learningally.org

Bill To

Accounting Department
Santa Barbara USD

720 Santa Barbara St

Santa Barbara CA 93101-2232

Attention
Liz Heron

Email: lheron@sbunified.org

Accounts Payable Billing Contact

Email Address:

#

1

Item

Institution Site License Renewal

Medium Building License Renewal with Access for
Eligible Students
CLEVELAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Large Building License Renewal with Access for
Eligible Students
DOS PUEBLOS HIGH SCHOOL

Large Building License Renewal with Access for
Eligible Students
GOLETA VALLEY JR HIGH SCHOOL

Small Building License Renewal with Access for Eligible
Students
LA CUESTA CONTINUATION HS

Large Building License Renewal with Access for
Eligible Students
PEABODY CHARTER SCHOOL

Medium Building License Renewal with Access for
Eligible Students
ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Large Building License Renewal with Access for
Eligible Students
SAN MARCOS HIGH SCHOOL

Large Building License Renewal with Access for
Eligible Students
SANTA BARBARA JR HIGH SCHOOL

Large Building License Renewal with Access for
Eligible Students
SANTA BARBARA HIGH SCHOOL

Medium Building License Renewal with Access for
Eligible Students
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Small Building License Renewal with Access for Eligible
Students
Santa Barbara Community Academy

Proposal

Acct. No. Date Proposal #
AG93103001 [3/22/2021 32614
Expires Representative
6/30/2021 Zay, April
Ship To

Special Education Department
Santa Barbara Unified School District
720 Santa Barbara St

Santa Barbara CA 93101

Phone: 805-967-4506

Options

Selected
School:
00124553

Selected
School:
00124565

Selected
School:
00124591

Selected
School:
00124620

Selected
School:
00124682

Selected
School:
00124694

Selected
School:
00124709

Selected
School:
00124711

Selected
School:
00124723

Selected
School:
00124735

Selected
School:
04871289

Rate

$0.00

$1,599.00

$2,499.00

$2,499.00

$1,099.00

$2,499.00

$1,599.00

$2,499.00

$2,499.00

$2,499.00

$1,599.00

$1,099.00

Amt

$0.00

$1,599.00

$2,499.00

$2,499.00

$1,099.00

$2,499.00

$1,599.00

$2,499.00

$2,499.00

$2,499.00

$1,599.00

$1,099.00
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Proposal

L]
) (( Learnlng A“y Acct. No. Date Proposal #
AG93103001 [3/22/2021 32614
Learning Ally, Inc. ; ;
20 Roszel Road, Princeton, NJ 08540 SRRl Represgntatlve
Phone: 800-221-4792 | Fax: 609-751-5263 6/30/2021 Zay, April
www.learningally.org
Item Options Rate Amt
Small Building License Renewal with Access for Eligible Selected $1,099.00 $1,099.00
Students School:
Alta Vista Alternative High School 11742878
Large Building License Renewal with Access for Selected $2,499.00 $2,499.00
Eligible Students School:
Alta Vista Alternative Junior High School 11743571
Medium Building License Renewal with Access for Selected $1,599.00 $1,599.00
Eligible Students School:
FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL A42542
Medium Building License Renewal with Access for Selected $1,599.00 $1,599.00
Eligible Students School:
Harding University Partnership School A46001
Medium Building License Renewal with Access for Selected $1,599.00 $1,599.00
Eligible Students School:
McKinley Elementary School A53113
Medium Building License Renewal with Access for Selected $1,599.00 $1,599.00
Eligible Students School:
LA CUMBRE JR HIGH SCHOOL A60145
Large Building License Renewal with Access for Selected $2,499.00 $2,499.00
Eligible Students School:
La Colina Junior High School A63595
Medium Building License Renewal with Access for Selected $1,599.00 $1,599.00
Eligible Students School:
Monroe Elementary School A63596
Medium Building License Renewal with Access for Selected $1,599.00 $1,599.00
Eligible Students School:
ADAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 00124541
Subtotal $37,680.00
20% Discount for renewing district-wide site license ($7,536.00)
purchase
Total $30,144.00

The Learning Ally Solution includes:

24/7 unlimited access to the Learning Ally online library of 80,000+ human-read audiobooks, including titles with
highlighted text, available on iOS (iPad, iPod Touch, iPhone), Android (version 5.0 and higher), MAC, PC and Chromebook

Educator Portal for progress monitoring and reporting of student reading data

Customized resources based on individual needs analysis for every enrolled educator

Goal setting program and resources to get reluctant readers reading

An online implementation Success Plan, tools, resources and workshops to ensure a successful launch

Ongoing communications and support from an Educator Success team member to help every enrolled educator through
each stage of the solution

Games and Contests with prizes to reward students' reading progress
For Professional Learning Services, please review our Terms and Conditions at https://learningally.org/PL-TOS
Customer support M-F from 8:30 AM - 6:00 PM EST/EDT or email: CustomerCare@LearningAlly.org

Payment Methods
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https://learningally.org/PL-TOS

Proposal

)) (( Learning Ally reno Jome  [rropeses

AG93103001 [3/22/2021 32614
Learning Ally, Inc.

20 Roszel Road, Princeton, NJ 08540 Expires sl
Phone: 800-221-4792 | Fax: 609-751-5263 6/30/2021 Zay, April
www.learningally.org

[1] Credit Card Number: Exp: (MM/YY)
Name on Credit Card: CVV:

Cardholder Signature:

[1] Purchase Order: PO # (Please attach PO)

[]  Check (payable to Learning Ally)

Please provide the contact information for the person responsible for implementing/overseeing the program:

Name: Title:

Email: Phone:

Payment Options

To pay via Credit Card, call 800-221-4792. To pay with a Purchase Order, send via email to Custserv@learningally.org, fax to
609-751-5263, or mail to 20 Roszel Road, Princeton, NJ 08540.

Checks can be mailed to 20 Roszel Road, Princeton, NJ 08540.
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